Fifteen and S
2502 Novice B Reg

Fifteen and S
2408 Master Reg
2414 Master Reg
2403 Excellent Reg
2402 Open Reg
2423 Novice B Reg
2433 Novice B Reg

Fifteen and S
2002 Master Reg
2007 Master Reg
2009 Master Reg
2028 Master Reg
2037 Master Reg
2043 Master Reg
2008 Excellent Reg
2046 Excellent Reg
2048 Excellent Reg
2053 Excellent Reg
2057 Excellent Reg
2061 Excellent Reg
2003 Open Reg
2012 Open Reg
2058 Open Reg
2054 Novice B Reg
2056 Novice B Reg
2065 Novice B Reg
2071 Novice B Reg
2077 Novice B Reg
2078 Novice B Reg
2089 Novice A Reg

Fifteen and S
2103 Open Pref

Fifteen and S
1604 Master Reg
1608 Master Reg
1611 Master Reg
1613 Master Reg
1622 Master Reg
1629 Master Reg
1631 Master Reg
1632 Master Reg
1633 Master Reg

Fri, Mar 1, 2024
end Time 24C" (Regular)

1 Wally, Golden Retriever, Heidi Warren

end Time 24" (Regular)
1 Cricket, Doberman Pinscher, Judie Seyller
2 Stevee, Weimaraner, Bruce Bahcall
3 Ivan, Belgian Sheepdog, Angela Walsh
4+ Samee, Weimaraner, Bruce Bahcall
5 Reign, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Michelle Price
s Trigger, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski

end Time 20" (Regular)
1 Trip, Border Collie, Carol Nightingale
2 Ceri, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson
3 Valid, Border Collie, Mia Erspamer
4 Surfer, Border Collie, Karen Warda
s Tris, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
s Paul, Border Collie, Danielle Davis
7 Murdock, All American Dog, Crystal Black
s Jake, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek
9 Neo, Border Collie, Carol Nightingale
10 Ellie, Golden Retriever, Carolyn Hesse
11 Extra, Border Collie, Jim Bahr
12 Bruce, All American Dog, Crystal Black
13 Abby, Portuguese Water Dog, Sherri Kobylinski
14 Friday, Border Collie, Bridget Wolcott
15 Atomic, Border Collie, Elizabeth Diehl
16 Joker, Portuguese Water Dog, Sherri Kobylinski
17 Elsie, Vizsla, Janelle Smeins
18 Porter, Border Collie, Nadia Hall
19 When, Rottweiler, Cathy Fleury
20 Pique, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon
21 Jazzy, Portuguese Water Dog, Patty Johnson

22 Crush, Labrador Retriever, Roberta Mecklenburg

end Time 20" (Preferred)

1 Comet, Golden Retriever, Peggy Covey

end Time 16" (Regular)
1 Fly, Poodle (Miniature), Louisa Murphy
2 Scarlett, Portuguese Water Dog, Patty Johnson
3 Buttercup, All American Dog, Julia Feczko
4 Fiji, Miniature American Shepherd, Susan Robinso
5 CRISPR, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
6 Shelly, Border Collie, Danielle Davis
7 Tally, Brittany, Aimee Schilling
s Cadi, Brittany, Terry Santelli

9 Lyra, Keeshond, Jean Munger

Smack-Dab's Agility Club of Warrenville

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that
may not have been received yet.

1636 Master Reg 10 Buzz, Poodle (Miniature), Louisa Murphy
1603 Excellent Reg 11 Kitschy, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gor
1634 Excellent Reg 12 Hula, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordo

1609 Open Reg 13 Paisley, All American Dog, Jennifer Sum
1646 Open Reg 14 Zelle, Border Collie, Loretta Zich
1649 Open Reg 15 Ava, Mudi, Margaret Pontillo

1623 Novice B Reg 16 Happy, Miniature American Shepherd, Al
1647 Novice B Reg 17 Toiya, Australian Shepherd, Karen Narta

Fifteen and Send Time 16" (Preferred)
1686 Open Pref
1691 Novice Pref

Fifteen and Send Time 12" (Regular)
1209 Master Reg
1214 Master Reg
1219 Master Reg
1221 Excellent Reg

Fifteen and Send Time 12" (Preferred)
1259 Novice Pref

1 Dio, Miniature American Shepherd, Lorel

2 Riley, All American Dog, Cassandra Gre:

1 Onyx, Papillon, Linda Repphun

2 lvy, Shetland Sheepdog, Kristi Connelly
3 Zipper, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Si
4 lce, Shetland Sheepdog, Lori Farkas

1+ Emma, Australian Cattle Dog, Roberta M

Fifteen and Send Time 8" (Regular)

800 Master Reg 1 Judu, Papillon, Linda Repphun

803 Master Reg 2 Snooker, Pomeranian, Lisa Ann Koenigs
806 Master Reg 3 Digby, Scottish Terrier, Jeanine Angeli
811 Master Reg 4+ Saga, Swedish Vallhund, Susan Clingen|
821 Open Reg 5 Ro, Havanese, Susan Sanders

825 Novice B Reg s Lucy, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Elizabett

Fifteen and Send Time 4" (Preferred)

406 Master Pref 1 Vinny, Vizsla, Jeanine Angeli



3/1/2024 Master/Excellent Std 24" (11 dogs)

2401 M
2402 M
2403 M
2404 M
2407 M
2408 M
2409 M
2413 M
2414 M
2421 E
2423 E

1 Cooper, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun

2 Samee, Weimaraner, Bruce Bahcall

3 lvan, Belgian Sheepdog, Angela Walsh

4 Eddie, Labrador Retriever, Anne White

s Tyler, Rhodesian Ridgeback, June Kuszynski
6 Cricket, Doberman Pinscher, Judie Seyller

7 Deacon, Irish Setter, Tina Gradowski

s Misty, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun

9 Stevee, Weimaraner, Bruce Bahcall

10 Kizzy, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Anderson

11 Reign, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Michelle Price

3/1/2024 Master/Excellent Std 20" (33 dogs)

2000 M
2002 M
2003 M
2006 M
2007 M
2009 M
2011 M
2012 M
2014 M
2016 M
2019 M
2024 M
2027 M
2028 M
2031 M
2033 M
2037 M
2038 M
2043 M
2044 M
2046 M
2047 M
2048 M
2008 E
2053 E
2056 E
2057 E
2058 E
2061 E
2096 MIP
2097 MP
2098 MP
2103 EP

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that

1 Duck, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

2 Trip, Border Collie, Carol Nightingale

3 Abby, Portuguese Water Dog, Sherri Kobylinski
4+ Moxie, Border Collie, Michelle Schwartz

5 Ceri, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

6 Valid, Border Collie, Mia Erspamer

7 Remi, Golden Retriever, Barb Glore

s Friday, Border Collie, Bridget Wolcott

9 Yeti, Border Collie, Tamara Fanter

10 Mike, Border Collie, Jill Bochte

11 Andiamo, Australian Shepherd, Douglas Freymann
12 Twist, Golden Retriever, Dana Nelson

13 Schemer, Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba

14 Surfer, Border Collie, Karen Warda

15 Maya, All American Dog, Marion Kasch

16 Zeal, Australian Shepherd, Karen Narta

17 Tris, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
18 Kit, Border Collie, Tamar Cooney

19 Paul, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

20 Suzie Q, Golden Retriever, Heidi Warren

21 Jake, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

22 Ayla, Golden Retriever,

23 Neo, Border Collie, Carol Nightingale

24 Murdock, All American Dog, Crystal Black
25 Ellie, Golden Retriever, Carolyn Hesse

26 Elsie, Vizsla, Janelle Smeins

27 Extra, Border Collie, Jim Bahr

28 Atomic, Border Collie, Elizabeth Diehl

29 Bruce, All American Dog, Crystal Black

30 Smirk, Rottweiler, Cathy Fleury

31 Brinkley, Bernese Mountain Dog, Ruth Ann Van Noort

32 River, German Shepherd Dog, Janice Booth

33 Comet, Golden Retriever, Peggy Covey

Smack-Dab's Agility Club of Warrenville

may not have been received yet.

3/1/2024 Master/Excellent Std 16" (31 dogs)

1600 M
1601 M
1602 M
1603 M
1604 M
1608 M
1609 M
1611 M
1612 M
1613 M
1614 M
1616 M
1617 M
1621 M
1622 M
1623 M
1626 M
1629 M
1631 M
1632 M
1633 M
1634 M
1636 M
1661 MP
1662 MP
1664 MP
1667 MP
1672 MP
1673 MP
1674 MP
1678 MP

1 Oakley, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

2 Katie, Keeshond, Terry Santelli

3 Kastle, Keeshond, Jean Munger

4 Kitschy, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon

5 Fly, Poodle (Miniature), Louisa Murphy

s Scarlett, Portuguese Water Dog, Patty Johnson

7 Paisley, All American Dog, Jennifer Sumpter

s Buttercup, All American Dog, Julia Feczko

9 Rue, All American Dog, Judy Biesenthal

10 Fiji, Miniature American Shepherd, Susan Robinson
11 Octane, Italian Greyhound, Borys Jarymowycz

12 Pika, English Springer Spaniel, Cindy McElligott
13 Sassy, Border Collie, Pam Fish

14 Renata, Mudi, Margaret Pontillo

15 CRISPR, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
16 Happy, Miniature American Shepherd, Ann Sarich
17 Hush, Australian Shepherd, Loretta Zich

18 Shelly, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

19 Tally, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

20 Cadi, Brittany, Terry Santelli

21 Lyra, Keeshond, Jean Munger

22 Hula, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon

23 Buzz, Poodle (Miniature), Louisa Murphy

24 Jazz, Border Collie, Elizabeth Diehl

25 Jake, Border Collie, Fran Hughes

26 Maggie, Labrador Retriever, Anne White

27 Shelby, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski

28 Bismarck, Labrador Retriever, Susan Clingenpeel
29 Kay, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

30 Scout, All American Dog, David Booth

31 lcon, Border Collie, Elizabeth Diehl

3/1/2024 Master/Excellent Std 12" (18 dogs)

1200 M
1201 M
1202 M
1207 M
1208 M
1209 M
1211 M
1213 M
1214 M
1216 M
1219 M
1221 M
1222 M

1 McCubbie, Cairn Terrier, Scott Persky

2 Katey, Shetland Sheepdog, Colleen Sands

3 lce, Poodle (Miniature), Louisa Murphy

4 Moira Rose, Poodle (Miniature), Kellee Fisher
s Jordan, Italian Greyhound, Jennifer Graves

6 Onyx, Papillon, Linda Repphun

7 Ditto, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

8 Cooper, All American Dog, Judy Biesenthal

9 lvy, Shetland Sheepdog, Kristi Connelly

10 Brio, Poodle (Miniature), Faye Roche

11 Zipper, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Susan Robinson

12 Ice, Shetland Sheepdog, Lori Farkas
13 MacDuff, Cairn Terrier, Scott Persky



1223 M
1224 M
1246 MP
1247 MP
1248 MP

14 Molly, Shetland Sheepdog, Colleen Sands
15 Ace, Poodle (Miniature), Louisa Murphy

16 Trace, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Parrilli
17 Canon, Keeshond, Terry Santelli

1g Java, Australian Shepherd, Cindy McElligott

3/1/2024 Master/Excellent Std 8" (15 dogs)

800 M
801 M
802 M
803 M
806 M
807 M
808 M
809 M
811 M
813 M
814 M
816 M
820 E
821E
839 MP

1Judu, Papillon, Linda Repphun

2 Rory, Papillon, Kay Detampel

3 Mint, Dachshund (Longhair), Maxine Brinker

4+ Snooker, Pomeranian, Lisa Ann Koenigs

5 Digby, Scottish Terrier, Jeanine Angeli

6 Audi, Papillon, Kay Detampel

7 Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

8 Ziggy, Welsh Corgi (Cardigan), Marissa Recker
9 Saga, Swedish Vallhund, Susan Clingenpeel

10 Juneau, Papillon, Linda Repphun

11 Bond, Papillon, Kay Detampel

12 Cayenne, Dachshund (Longhair), Maxine Brinker
13 Fonzie, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

14 Ro, Havanese, Susan Sanders

15 Louis, Boston Terrier, Renate Skinner

3/1/2024 Master/Excellent Std 4" (1 dogs)

404 MP

1 Gretzky, All American Dog, Maria Sutjiamin

3/1/2024 Master/Excellent JWW 24" (10 dogs)

2401 M
2402 M
2403 M
2404 M
2407 M
2408 M
2409 M
2413 M
2414 M
2421 E

1 Cooper, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun

2 Samee, Weimaraner, Bruce Bahcall

3 lvan, Belgian Sheepdog, Angela Walsh

4 Eddie, Labrador Retriever, Anne White

5 Tyler, Rhodesian Ridgeback, June Kuszynski
6 Cricket, Doberman Pinscher, Judie Seyller

7 Deacon, Irish Setter, Tina Gradowski

s Misty, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun

9 Stevee, Weimaraner, Bruce Bahcall

10 Kizzy, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Anderson

3/1/2024 Master/Excellent JWW 20" (33 dogs)

2000 M
2002 M
2003 M
2006 M
2007 M
2008 M
2009 M
2011 M
2012 M

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that

1 Duck, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

2 Trip, Border Collie, Carol Nightingale

3 Abby, Portuguese Water Dog, Sherri Kobylinski
4 Moxie, Border Collie, Michelle Schwartz

5 Ceri, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

6 Murdock, All American Dog, Crystal Black

7 Valid, Border Collie, Mia Erspamer

s Remi, Golden Retriever, Barb Glore

9 Friday, Border Collie, Bridget Wolcott

Smack-Dab's Agility Club of Warrenville

may not have been received yet.

2014 M
2016 M
2019 M
2024 M
2027 M
2028 M
2031 M
2033 M
2037 M
2038 M
2043 M
2044 M
2046 M
2047 M
2048 M
2053 E
2054 E
2056 E
2057 E
2061 E
2096 MP
2097 MP
2098 MP
2103 EP

10 Yeti, Border Collie, Tamara Fanter

11 Mike, Border Collie, Jill Bochte

12 Andiamo, Australian Shepherd, Douglas Freymann
13 Twist, Golden Retriever, Dana Nelson

14 Schemer, Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba

15 Surfer, Border Collie, Karen Warda

16 Maya, All American Dog, Marion Kasch

17 Zeal, Australian Shepherd, Karen Narta

18 Tris, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson

19 Kit, Border Collie, Tamar Cooney

20 Paul, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

21 Suzie Q, Golden Retriever, Heidi Warren

22 Jake, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

23 Ayla, Golden Retriever,

24 Neo, Border Collie, Carol Nightingale

25 Ellie, Golden Retriever, Carolyn Hesse

26 Joker, Portuguese Water Dog, Sherri Kobylinski
27 Elsie, Vizsla, Janelle Smeins

28 Extra, Border Collie, Jim Bahr

29 Bruce, All American Dog, Crystal Black

30 Smirk, Rottweiler, Cathy Fleury

31 Brinkley, Bernese Mountain Dog, Ruth Ann Van Noort
32 River, German Shepherd Dog, Janice Booth

33 Comet, Golden Retriever, Peggy Covey

3/1/2024 Master/Excellent JWW 16" (31 dogs)

1600 M
1601 M
1602 M
1603 M
1604 M
1608 M
1609 M
1611 M
1612 M
1613 M
1614 M
1616 M
1617 M
1622 M
1626 M
1629 M
1631 M
1632 M
1633 M
1634 M
1636 M

1 Oakley, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

2 Katie, Keeshond, Terry Santelli

3 Kastle, Keeshond, Jean Munger

4 Kitschy, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon

5 Fly, Poodle (Miniature), Louisa Murphy

s Scarlett, Portuguese Water Dog, Patty Johnson
7 Paisley, All American Dog, Jennifer Sumpter

s Buttercup, All American Dog, Julia Feczko

9 Rue, All American Dog, Judy Biesenthal

10 Fiji, Miniature American Shepherd, Susan Robinson
11 Octane, Italian Greyhound, Borys Jarymowycz
12 Pika, English Springer Spaniel, Cindy McElligott
13 Sassy, Border Collie, Pam Fish

14 CRISPR, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
15 Hush, Australian Shepherd, Loretta Zich

16 Shelly, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

17 Tally, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

18 Cadi, Brittany, Terry Santelli

19 Lyra, Keeshond, Jean Munger

20 Hula, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon

21 Buzz, Poodle (Miniature), Louisa Murphy



1621 E 22 Renata, Mudi, Margaret Pontillo 3/1/2024 Open JWW 24" (1 dogs)

1623 E 23 Happy, Miniature American Shepherd, Ann Sarich

1661 MP 2 Jazz, Border Collie, Elizabeth Diehl 2423 1 Reign, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Michelle Price
1662 MP 25 Jake, Border Collie, Fran Hughes 3/1/2024 Open JWW 20" (3 dogs)

1664 MP 26 Maggie, Labrador Retriever, Anne White 2058 1 Atomic, Border Collie, Elizabeth Diehl

1667 MP 27 Shelby, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski 2065 2 Porter, Border Collie, Nadia Hall

1672 MP 28 Bismarck, Labrador Retriever, Susan Clingenpeel 2073 s Kali, Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba

1673 MP 29 Kay, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

_ _ 3/1/2024 Open JWW 16" (4 dogs)
1674 MP 30 Scout, All American Dog, David Booth

1678 MP a1 Icon, Border Collie, Elizabeth Diehl 1646 1Zelle, Border Collie, Loretta Zich
" 1647 2 Toiya, Australian Shepherd, Karen Narta
3/1/2024 Master/Excellent JWW 12" (17 dogs)
1649 3 Ava, Mudi, Margaret Pontillo
1200 M 1McCubbie, Cairn Terrier, Scott Persky 1686 P 4 Dio, Miniature American Shepherd, Loretta Zich
1201 M 2 Katey, Shetland Sheepdog, Colleen Sands
N , 3/1/2024 Open JWW 12" (1 dogs)
1202 M slce, Poodle (Miniature), Louisa Murphy
1207 M 4Moira Rose, Poodle (Miniature), Kellee Fisher 1255P 1Andy, Standard Schnauzer, Ann Sarich
1208 M s Jordan, Italian Greyhound, Jennifer Graves 3/1/2024 Open JWW 8" (3 dogs)
1209 M 6 Onyx, Papillon, Linda Repphun
821 1 Ro, Havanese, Susan Sanders
1211 M 7 Ditto, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle . .
825 2 Lucy, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Elizabeth Cohen
1213 M s Cooper, All American Dog, Judy Biesenthal ) .
830 3Kima, Papillon, Kay Detampel
1214 M 9 lvy, Shetland Sheepdog, Kristi Connelly
1216 M 10 Brio, Poodle (Miniature), Faye Roche 3/1/2024 Novice JWW 24" (2 dogs)
1219 M 11 Zipper, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Susan Robinson 2431 B 1 Firefly, Doberman Pinscher, Cathy Lapi
1222 M 12 MacDuff, Cairn Terrier, Scott Persky 2432 B 2 Polly, Weimaraner, Sally Bushwaller
Molly, Shetland . "
1223 M 13 Molly, Shetland Sheepdog, Colleen Sands 3/1/2024 Novice JWW 20 (8 dogs)
1224 M 14 Ace, Poodle (Miniature), Louisa Murphy
Pique, Australian Shepherd, Shelly G
1246 MP 15 Trace, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Parrill 20778 1 Pique, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon
Skate, Border Colli
1247 MP 16 Canon, Keeshond, Terry Santelli 20798 2 Skate, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek
JAWZ, Labrador Retri , Loretta Zi
1248 MP 1/ Java, Australian Shepherd, Cindy McElligott 20818 ’ abrador Retriever, Loretta Zich
2082 B 4 Avanti, Australian Shepherd, Douglas Freymann
3/1/2024 Master/Excellent JWW 8" (13 dogs) 2084 B s Rookie, Border Collie, Michelle Schwartz
800 M 1 Judu, Papillon, Linda Repphun 2089 A 6 Crush, Labrador Retriever, Roberta Mecklenburg
801 M 2 Rory, Papillon, Kay Detampel 2107 P 7 Arrow, Collie (Rough), Vicki Wilder
802 M 3 Mint, Dachshund (Longhair), Maxine Brinker 2112 P s Percy, Berger Picard, Gina Femali
Snook i i i . "
803 M 4 Snooker, Pomeranian, Lisa Ann Koenigs 3/1/2024 Novice JWW 16 (1 dogs)
806 M 5 Digby, Scottish Terrier, Jeanine Angeli
Riley, All Ameri Dog, C i
807 M s Audi, Papillon, Kay Detampel 1691 P 1 Riley, merican Dog, Cassandra Greenhill
808 M 7 Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle 3/1/2024 Novice JWW 12" (1 dogs)
809 M s Ziggy, Welsh Corgi (Cardigan), Marissa Recker 1259 P 1 Emma, Australian Cattle Dog, Roberta Mecklenburg
811 M 9 Saga, Swedish Vallhund, Susan Clingenpeel .
_ 3/1/2024 Novice JWW 8" (1 dogs)
814 M 10 Bond, Papillon, Kay Detampel
816 M 11 Cayenne, Dachshund (Longhair), Maxine Brinker 826 B 1Minnie, Welsh Corgi (Cardigan), Marissa Recker
813 E 12 Juneau, Papillon, Linda Repphun 3/1/2024 Open Std 20" (2 dogs)
839 MP 13 Louis, Boston Terrier, Renate Skinner . o
2054 1 Joker, Portuguese Water Dog, Sherri Kobylinski
3/1/2024 Master/Excellent JWW 4" (1 dogs) 2065 2 Porter, Border Collie, Nadia Hall
404 MP 1 Gretzky, All American Dog, Maria Sutjiamin 3/1/2024 Open Std 16" (4 dogs)
1646 1 Zelle, Border Collie, Loretta Zich

Smack-Dab's Agility Club of Warrenville

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that
may not have been received yet.



1647 2 Toiya, Australian Shepherd, Karen Narta
1649 3 Ava, Mudi, Margaret Pontillo
1686 P 4 Dio, Miniature American Shepherd, Loretta Zich

3/1/2024 Open Std 12" (2 dogs)

1234 1 Bullitt, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Pam Kristoff
1255 P 2 Andy, Standard Schnauzer, Ann Sarich

3/1/2024 Open Std 8" (2 dogs)

826 1 Minnie, Welsh Corgi (Cardigan), Marissa Recker
830 2 Kima, Papillon, Kay Detampel

3/1/2024 Novice Std 24" (2 dogs)

2431 B 1 Firefly, Doberman Pinscher, Cathy Lapi
2432 B 2 Polly, Weimaraner, Sally Bushwaller

3/1/2024 Novice Std 20" (8 dogs)

2073 B 1 Kali, Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba

2079 B 2 Skate, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

2081 B 3JAWZ, Labrador Retriever, Loretta Zich

2082 B 4 Avanti, Australian Shepherd, Douglas Freymann
2084 B 5 Rookie, Border Collie, Michelle Schwartz

2089 A 6 Crush, Labrador Retriever, Roberta Mecklenburg
2107 P 7 Arrow, Collie (Rough), Vicki Wilder

2112 P s Percy, Berger Picard, Gina Femali

3/1/2024 Novice Std 16" (1 dogs)

1691 P 1Riley, All American Dog, Cassandra Greenhill
3/1/2024 Novice Std 12" (1 dogs)

1259 P 1Emma, Australian Cattle Dog, Roberta Mecklenburg
3/1/2024 Novice Std 8" (1 dogs)

825 B 1 Lucy, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Elizabeth Cohen

Smack-Dab's Agility Club of Warrenville

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that
may not have been received yet.
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